-~

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

, Suider Paarl
Telephone 021 - 8073

Re: : 2012 /018792/07
) QEat Re 3 / /

Warshay Igwastments Ltd t/a KWV

7646

FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:

111.12.2023

Customer Order Number:
4732471188

KWV Order Numbqr:

110885551
Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 70.800kg

REMARKS : ﬂ.R ARY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON (861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

301033 700024885
901036 |700025170
901032 |700025233
901259 700025301

(a

b,

I

Hooch Blast Apple 4{6x275ml)
Hooch Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml)

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m
Hooch Blast Passion Pruit 4(6x275ml

cs
cs
c8
cs

24 x 275
24 x 275
24 x 275
24 x 275

258.92
1.0 258.92
2.0 | 258.92
2.0 | 258.92

3.30
3.30
3.30
3.30

250.38
250.38
250.37
250.37

250.38
250,38
500.75
500.75

37.56 287.94

37.56 287.94
75.11 v 575.86
75.11 575.86

Delivered by

30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Liquor Runner Durban

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name:

Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Signature:

Payment Terms:

End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

Bank:

Bank Details: Chegque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch:- 250655




' A Customer Order Date:

11.12.2023
. |Customer Order Number:
4732471188

ESTABLISHED 1518 KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV 1108_8'5 551
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 [Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 80735411

Re% Co 2 041121/0021 817 92/07
at iohe

TR;&)E Fro-1o 28503 Gross Weight :  70.800kg
YOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 593 OR queriesaa@kwv co.za

ﬁck | 3 e g e

901033 700024885 Hooch Blast Apple 4(6x275ml) cs 24 x 275 1.0 258.92 3.30 250.38 250.38 37.56 To287.94

901036 7000251790 | Hooch Blast Strawberry 4 (6x275ml) cs 24 x 275 1.0 258.92 3.30 250.38 250.38 37.56 287.94

901032 |700025233 | Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4{6x275m | CS 24 x 275 2.0 258.92 3.30 250.37 500.75 75.11 575.86

901259 |700025301 | Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml | CS 24 x 275 2.0 258.92 3.30 250.37 500.75 75.11 575.86
%

Delivered by Received in good order Depot Signature Payment Terms: Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warghay Inveastments (Pty) Ltd
Liquor Runner Durban on behalf of Cugtomer For Receipt from Customer End of month, plus three days Bank:
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD _ ‘ . FNB
MAHOGANY RIDGE Name: Name : Currency: ZAR Acc: 6300 328 6845
Signature: Signature: ‘| Branch: 250655
WESTMEAD Date: Date:




KWV

ESTABLISHED 1818

-

PO Box S28, Suider Paarl

No: 411026

Warshay Investmants Pty Ltd t/a KWV

Telephone: 021 - 8073511

Re%.a : 2012/018792/07
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
20.12,2023

Customer Order Number;
0041057724

KWV Order Number:
119097577
7646 |Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 70.800kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co za

901933
901036
901032
901259

700024885

70002517¢
700025233
700025301

Hooch Blast Apple 4 (6x275ml)
Hooch Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml)

Hooch ‘Blast Black Currandt 4{6x275m

Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml

Ccs
cs
Cs
cs

24 x 275 | 1.0 268.92 | _
24 x275 | 1.0 258.92
24 x 275 | 2.0 258.92
24 x 275 | 2.0 258.92

3230 ..

3.30
3.30
3.30

250.38
250,38
250.37
250.37

.250.38
250.38 - |-

$00.75

500.75

37.56

75.11
75.11

- 37.56

287.94
287.94

575.86
575.86 -

P
[ LA

Delivered by
Liguor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

ROAD

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
FPor Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terma:

End of month, plus three days

Currency:

ZAR

Name :
Bank:

Acc:

Bank

Details: Cheque Ace

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

FNB

6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




/\\ Customer Order Date:
2¢.12.2023
Customer Order Number:
£041057724
ESTABLISHED 18186 KWV QOrder Number:
Warshay investments Ltd t/a KWy  |119097577
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511 . [
Reqj é??i Df 2q&3 é%%%}ﬁ? 07
at Reg No: : .
FAIR E: FLO-1D DBE03 Gross Weight : 70.800kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR Queriessa@kwv.co.za

BL

901033
901036
901032

700024885

700025170
700025233

Hooch Blast Apple 4{6x275ml) -

Hooch Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml)

‘Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m

cs
cs
cs

24 x 275
24 x 275
24 x 275

901259

Hooch Blast Pasgsion Fruit 4(6x275ml | CS

24 x 275 2.0

700025301

258.92
258.92
258.92
258.92

3.30
3.30
3.30
3.30

'250.38-
.250.38

250.37

250.37

. 250.38 37.56 | 287.94
250.38 37.56°"  .287.94
500.75 75.11 575.86
500.75 75.11 575.86

t

ng

it

g

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Cuscomer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Acc: €300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




30 Hillctimb Road 30 Hillclimb Road

- Westmead Westmead

Pinetown gy ‘ Pinetown
- Liguor Rumners

031-7057431 . 0317054986

Selwyn@lrsa.co.za Liquor Runner Durban Durban

Htip:/ fwww . drsa.co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR9188553  2023-12-20 13:20:31
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID 78265, DATE Delivered - 2023-12-18

Reg. No. Truck Description Load Capacity Driver Name Dispatcher v Checker
FSR812FS CANTER FE7-136 TD F 4 N.M. SHEZI
Reason for Credit: Not Ordered / Duplicated

Customer Name: PNP KLOOF
Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code: PPFKLO

Doc. Date: 2023-12-12 Doc. Ref: 41057724 GRV: RiF Credit Type: Credit Ir_n)oice Amt: R 1727.6

Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Code Reason ' Batch QryYy
700024885 HOOCH BLAST APPLE 4(6X275) LOC BOX Ve Not Ordered / Dupl 1
700025233 HOOCH BLAST B/CURRANT 4(6X275) LOC BOX w2 Not Ordered / Dup! 2
700025301 HOOCH BLAST PASSION FRUIT 4(6X275) LOC BOX W2 Not Ordered / Dupl 2
700025170 HOOCH BLAST STRAWB 4(6X275} LOC BOX w2 Not Ordered / Dupl 1
Total Number of items to be credited on Decument Ref: 41057724 (4 Product Type) 6

Authorized by: n

[date]




LlQUOR RUNNERS

Durban

To be completed on recelpt of goods from Producers, Truckdrlvers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME E%lﬁ

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (if delivered by Hire Vehlcle)

- | LOAD SHEET No: ?Xzbf VEHICLE REG No:| FS2.K1 2. FS
CUSTOMER patERECEVED | A 2.-702°3
|  UPLIFTNOTE
DESCRIPTIQ RECEWED oot | Roteived | REMARKS
2 N Cases Units | Damaged | Damaged | INV. NO.

b Moo Yisu. |

Yual INL Ercm%« sooml | | Abr ZMM/

3) | m—g{g@&

a) NN |
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19) |
20) I
PALET CONTROL: GKN  BLUE _ #1 i
OTHER _» %
| TOTAL |

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: &C‘!\ ar f‘/

- TIME COMPLETED .

" DRIVER:

PAGE;

. PAGE; __Z____

Eagle Stationers 031 3354000




